
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 1 59.51 33.49 26.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.72 9.221 2 0 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 0 1 1 2

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 1 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

30.89 33.49

Composition 1.67 5.084.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.254.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.254.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.25

26.02

2 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 7 54.81 25.45 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.904 2 2 3 4

2 3F<<+2T << 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 1 0 0

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.630 0 3 1 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 2 0

6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 1 4 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

22.43 25.45

Composition 1.67 5.836.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.086.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.676.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

29.36
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3 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 4 54.49 28.48 26.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.35 6.951 0 2 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 -1 2 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -2 1 -1

26.59 28.48

Composition 1.67 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.174.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.085.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

26.01

4 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 5 47.52 24.54 22.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.16 3.74-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 2 0 1

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 0 0 0 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

26.13 24.54

Composition 1.67 4.674.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 4.423.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.673.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

22.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

第５回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2023年8月19日～20日

新潟県新潟市
Version:2023.82.7310.1276 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/20 17:16 Page 2



5 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 2 42.47 21.33 22.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.39 6.290 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -2 -5 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 0

5 3Lo<+COMBO < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 -1 0

23.31 21.33

Composition 1.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.253.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75

22.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 6 41.70 16.52 25.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.850 1 2 3 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.310 1 1 1 1

3 CCSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 2 1

4 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 2

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.480 1 2 0 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 2 2

15.45 16.52

Composition 1.67 4.833.75 4.25 5.25 5.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.173.75 4.50 5.50 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.084.00 4.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

25.18
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